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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 13 Jan 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

H. Muchsin Sagga� Shihab,

M.B.A., Ph.D

2 Fri 20 Jan 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

H. Muchsin Sagga� Shihab,

M.B.A., Ph.D

3 Fri 27 Jan 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

H. Muchsin Sagga� Shihab,

M.B.A., Ph.D

4 Fri 3 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

H. Muchsin Sagga� Shihab,

M.B.A., Ph.D

5 Fri 10 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

H. Muchsin Sagga� Shihab,

M.B.A., Ph.D

12 Marlina Widiyanti 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Fri 17 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

197512252015041001 - Dr.

Ahmad Maulana, S.E., M.M

7 Fri 24 Feb 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

197512252015041001 - Dr.

Ahmad Maulana, S.E., M.M

8 Fri 3 Mar 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

197512252015041001 - Dr.

Ahmad Maulana, S.E., M.M

9 Fri 10 Mar 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

197512252015041001 - Dr.

Ahmad Maulana, S.E., M.M

10 Fri 17 Mar 2023 7PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

197512252015041001 - Dr.

Ahmad Maulana, S.E., M.M

11 Fri 24 Mar 2023 4PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

197512252015041001 - Dr.

Ahmad Maulana, S.E., M.M

12 Fri 31 Mar 2023 4PM - 9PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

197512252015041001 - Dr.

Ahmad Maulana, S.E., M.M

13 Sat 1 Apr 2023 4PM - 9PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

197512252015041001 - Dr.

Ahmad Maulana, S.E., M.M

14 Thu 6 Apr 2023 4PM - 7PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

Dr. Markoni Badri, M.B.A.,

CIM

15 Thu 6 Apr 2023 9PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

Dr. Markoni Badri, M.B.A.,

CIM

16 Tue 11 Apr 2023 9PM - 10PM

Group: 51 Reguler C

2223 - 02 - MMP62615

- Perilaku Konsumen

Dr. Markoni Badri, M.B.A.,

CIM
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